Race 3 - HS Boys Open - 5000m
09/11/21

Team Results

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score  Time Avg  Mie Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 I@ Little Miami 22  1:35:01 19.01 6:07 0:55 1-2-4-6-9-21-26 1-2-4-6-9-20-25
2 *” Milford 49  1:37:53 1935 6:19  0:32 7-8-11-12-14-27-30 7-8-10-11-13-26-27
[ © ]
3 E Elder 57 1:3819 1940 620 1:31 3-5-13-16-23-24-38 3-5-12-15-22-23-28
4 % Oak Hills 84 14023 2005 6:28 0:15 15-17-18-19-20-22-25 14-16-17-18-19-21-24
5 2 Harrison 155  2:06:140 2520 8&10 1:28 66-68-69-72-73 29-30-31-32-33
DNP W' Clinton-Massie 1:25:59  21:30 6:56 10-28-52-65 4 Runners
o= =14
DNP ||=] Spencer High School 1:38:55 24:44 758 59-63-70-75 4 Runners
> 46:36 2318  T7:30 39-71 2 Runners

21:23 21:23 653 45 1 Runner
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Place Name
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James Janzen
Gavin Persons
Toby Brubaker
Michael Schuckmann
Parker Smith
Michael Zegarski
Luke Hornschemeier
Troy Landers
Sam Stinson
Bryce Hensley
Evan Jones
Breck Brown
Connor Loebker
Wyatt Treon
Jack Bambach
Beck Richmond
David Surman
Josh Dew
Daniel Lade
Zach Krieg
Brayden Arthur
Gabe Cox

John Merk

Luca Oliverio

AJ Werner
Anthony Gomez
Nicholas Baker
Jacob Ryan
Quentin Burgess
Nik Wirth

Tyler Raussen
Nick Tranter
Carson Harris
Alex Dorr
Conner O'Hearn
lan Kittrell
Vincent Mackey
Lincoln Zeurick
James Craig
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Race 3 - HS Boys Open - 5000m
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Milford
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Milford

Milford

Elder

Milford

Oak Hills
Elder
Oak Hills
Oak Hills
Oak Hills
Oak Hills
Little Miami
Oak Hills
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Elder
Oak Hills
Little Miami
Milford
Clinton-Massie
Oak Hills
Milford
Oak Hills
Little Miami
Little Miami
Oak Hills

Milford

Milford

Milford

Elder

09/11/21 -
Individual Results
Time  Points Place Name
18:37.0 1 40 Mason Istnick
18:40.1 2 41 Brady Neller
18:56.8 3 42 Corbin Cooper
18:575 4 43 Nate Baker
19:11.1 5 44  Oliver Zureick
19:14.2 6 45 Griffin Snarr
19:15.8 7 46 Alex Dillingham
19:21.5 8 47 Taylor Insyxiengmay
19:31.9 9 48 Aden Beckman
19:33.7 49 Gabe Hemrick
19:425 10 50 Patrick Hohmann
19.456 11 51 Derek Gomez
19:471 12 52 Toby Hayes
19:475 13 53 Brady Thomas
19:56.1 14 54 Sam Becker
19:56.4 15 55 Brandon Poff
20:02.2 16 56 Ryan Long
20:06.4 17 57 Nik Helmes
20.072 18 58 Cameron Sheldon
20:104 19 59 Marquez Whitehead
20:111 20 60 Austin Audette
20216 21 61  Will Wink
20:274 22 62 Anthony Bley
20:331 23 63 Zach Wittenauer
20:347 24 64 Adam Schloemer
20:38.0 25 65 Carson Mcdowell
20:39.0 26 66 Seth Hopkins
20:40.0 67 Benjamin Hahn
20:50.2 68 Landen Anderson
20539 27 69 Kyle Lill
20:54.6 70  Elijah Hall
20:59.3 71 Rasheed Miller
20:59.3 72 Nick Wong
21:00.7 73 Zach Cannon
21:00.9 74  Alex Kroger
21:00.9 75 Yun Par
21:02.3 76 Daniel Lopez
21.051 28 77  William Heath
21:09.8

Woodward

Grade
10

Team
Little Miami
Oak Hills
Elder
Milford
Elder
Wilmington
Little Miami
Little Miami
Elder
Little Miami
Little Miami
Little Miami
Clinton-Massie
Elder
Elder
Elder
Elder
Oak Hills
Milford
Spencer High School
Elder
Elder
Elder
Spencer High School
Elder
Clinton-Massie
Harrison
Elder
Harrison
Harrison
Spencer High School
Woodward
Harrison
Harrison
Oak Hills
Spencer High School
Little Miami
Little Miami

Time
21:10.6
21:12.8
21174
21:20.5
21:22.6
21:22.9
21:28.7
21:29.6
21:31.1
21:36.4
21:45.3
21:52.3
21:56.4
21:57.0
22:06.5
22:08.5
22:12.0
22:24.8
22:25.7
22:36.3
22:58.9
22:59.1
23:26.3
23:30.4
23:47.5
23:48.4
24:42.6
25:00.0
25:01.5
25:01.6
25:13.1
25:25.4
25:44.5
26:09.7
27117
27:34.4
28:19.7
32:20.7

Points
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